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A R C H I T E C T S  L I N E



Characteristics:
Indoor  
For customised projects

Finish:
Burner:
stainless steel

Technical data: 
Flame size regulation
Minimal room size: 34 m2

Burner capacity: 5L approx.
Burning time: 10h approx.
Net weight: 36 kg

Standard equipment: 
- �burner operating  

and extinguishing tool
- funnel
- installation parts
- grate for air circulation
- twist-on cap with a tap
- remote control 
- user’s manual

Recommended fuel:
www.fanola.com

Caracteristiques:
Pour l’interieur
À encastrer (projets individuels)

Finition:
Bruleur:
acier inoxydable

Données techniques:  
Réglage de flammes
Surface minimale de pièce: 34 m2

Capacité (environ): 5L
Durée de combustion (environ):10h
Poids net: 36 kg

Accessoires:
- �tirette en métal 
- entennoir
- accessoires pour le montage
- grille pour la circulation d’air 
- bouchon avec un doseur 
- Télécommande 
- mode d’emploi

Combustible recommendé: 
www.fanola.com

Caratteristiche:
Per uso interno  
Per progettazione individuale

Finiture:
Bruciatore:
acciaio inossidabile

Dati tecnici: 
Regolazione fiamma  
Area minima di installazione: 34 m2 
Capacità del bruciatore: 5L ca.
Autonomia: 10h ca.
Peso netto: 36 kg

Accessori standard:
- �attrezzo in metallo per 

spegnimento della fiamma
- imbuto
- accessori montaggio
- grata per aerazione
- rubinetto
- telecomando 
- istruzioni d’uso e montaggio

Combustibile raccomandato: 
www.fanola.com

Produktbeschreibung:
Für Innen 
Für individuellen Entwurf

Ausführung:
Brennkammer:
Edelstahl

Technische Daten: 
Regelung der Flammengrösse
Minimale Raumgrösse: 34 m2

Fassungsvermögen der Brennkammer (ca.):5L
Brenndauer (ca.):10h
Netto Gewicht: 36 kg

Standardausrüstung:
- �Metallwerkzeug zur Löschen der Flamme
- Trichter
- Einbau- und Montageelemente
- Lüftungsgitter 
- Drehdeckel mit Abflusshahn
- Fernbedienung 
- Bedienungsanleitung
 

Empfohlener Brennstoff:
www.fanola.com

www.planikafires.com
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Building made
of any material

Grate for air circulation of
a min. 150cm2 ( 23in2  ) is size

Wall made of
non-flammable
materials
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